Directed by Alyssa Avalos
Technical Direction by Ivan Grafutko Stage Managed by Kayla Bartholomew

*The rooms are listed ALPHABETICALLY. This is not the official order of rooms.

The Birds
Emmy Balthazar
Emily Rowland

The Black Lagoon

Khailyn

Sarah Aquilina
Iman Yousuf
Kara

Ella Mack
Lilly Mayer

The Boogie Man
Carly Koz
Savannah
Alonzo

Austin Green

Dracula

Andy Cormier
Michael Pearson
Christine Dougan

The Exorcist
Sarah Luzorigia
Susan Lomasney
Alvin Corhordzic
Samantha H.

[Designed by Nima Rakshanifar]

?)
(57)

[Designed by Jackson Lennon]
(98)

(17)

(18)

99)

(5)

97)

[Designed by Jennifer Nakajima]
(43)
(52)
(42)
(61)

[Designed by Matan Albert]
(?)

(1)

“4)

[Designed by Donny Chase]
(?)

(6)

(30)

€))



The Grudge
Rachel Moore
Tina Cuki¢

Night of the Living Dead
Adrianne Bohlen

Echo Wood

Paige Grabski

Ella Tarczy

Paranormal Activity
Veronica Harris

Psycho
Corey Jackson
Elizabeth Mercado

The Shining
Andrew Key
Gregory Matheny

Signs

Sanela Madzar
Barish Arslan
Ben Gutto
Emily Minkler

Texas Chainsaw Massacre
Drake Ames

Phyllisha Rose Turner

Lexi Garza

Ryan Mohs

Christian Babcock

The Wolf Man
Jason Krein

Carl Wheeler
Audrey Twilliger

[Designed by Sabrina Thomas]
(56)
(58)

[Designed by Kris Morgan]|
(10)
(25)
(45)
(40)

[Designed by Lena Shanley]
(54)

[Designed by Nicole Mohs]
(33)
(14)

[Designed by Scott Cohen]
(24)
(20)

[Designed by Michael Naderzad]
(38)
(39)
(63)
(22)

[Designed by Will Lomasney]|
?)

(27)

(23)

(32)

?)

[Designed by Alyssa Bode]
(16)

(33)

3)



Followers:

Lena Shanley
Sarah Grey

Ali Molaei
Samantha L.
Bella Wilcox
Annette Brennan

Tour Guides:
Nima Rakhshanifar
Chris Thomas
Marlee Maldonando
Coleen Nguyen
Eden Rousso
Maddie Morris

First rehearsal is Monday, October 1%
3:00 - 5:00 in the Theater.

*IF YOU DO NOT SEE YOUR NAME ON THIS
LIST, IT IS BECAUSE I NEVER GOT A BLUE
PARENT CONSENT FORM FROM YOU.

#48, #44, #29, #28, #19,& #12 ..... TALK TO ME
_Alyssa Avalos (408) 655-0370




